
COMPATIBILITY CHART

XY200UE

XY300UE
UTV 300

XY500UE
XY500UEL
MaxTorque

XY600UE
XY600UEL
MaxTorque

XY600UEJ
Big Iron

XY1100UE
Vaterra

XY1100UEL
Vaterra L

XY500GK
Ground Pnder

XY1100GK
Ground Pnder

MC-422

MC-152

MC-161

MC-170

MC-173

MC-172

MC-450

MC-455

Alpha
MX200

Spartan 
600/600XT

Alpha

Alpha XT

Komodo
500

Komodo 1000

Little Chief
200

Vyper

Vyper
XL

Destroyer
600

Destroyer 
SS

Scout
500TX

Mountaineer
800TX

/800TXE

MSU-600J

MSU-1100
Bison

MSU-1100L
Bison L

Scout
1100

Scout
1100L

Recon
1100


